



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

SPECIAL APPEAL No. - 832 of 2025

Yogesh Kumar Sharma
.....Appellant(s)
Versus
State Of Up And 4 Others
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Pradeep Kumar Upadhyay, Sharad Rastogi, Sr. Advocate
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Aditya Bhushan Singhal, C.S.C.

Court No. - 3

**HON'BLE SAUMITRA DAYAL SINGH, J.
HON'BLE SWARUPAMA CHATURVEDI, J.**

1. Time is short today.
2. List after four weeks.
3. Interim order, granted earlier, to continue till the next date of listing.

April 21, 2026
Anurag/-

(Swarupama Chaturvedi,J.) (Saumitra Dayal Singh,J.)